

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 272 OF 2004
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

JORA SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 23/02/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Jaspreet Gogia,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Teotia, Adv.
Mr. Harikesh Singh, Adv.
Mr. Manjit Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In the present Criminal Appeal there is sole respondent. The appellant as well as sole respondent are represented by their advocates. Original records of the High Court as well as Trial Court have been received. Additional documents have been filed by the appellants at SLP stage. Vide letter dated 2.12.2009 learned counsel for the appellants has submitted that no further additional document is to be filed. Appeal is ready for hearing.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar